
Chandidas M ahavidyalaya
P.O. Khujuti Para, Dist: Birbhum, W. B.

Snorts notice

-

Date: 2t.12.t9

Inter departmental sports on jump will be heid on 07.01.20

Documents required:

1. Xerox copy of Madhyamik admit Card/Certificate

2. Xerox copy of receipts of admission/fees book in college, attested by the teacher-in-charge

3. Xerox copy of University Registration certificate

4, Xerox copy of College Identity Card (2nd & 3'd Year students) & for l't year student's library
card only

5. Xerox copy of Mark sheet of Last examinations passed beginning from H.S./7't yearl2nd year

6. Xerox copy of receipts of admission in2"d year and 3'd year (where applicable)

7. Two passport size photo (5.2 x 4.5 cm)

Notes:-Without these documents no one can participate in the District level sports on 28.01 .2017

at Suri Vidyasagar College, Birbhum.

One can participate in maximum three (3) events and spot entry will not be allowed.
Students do subrnit the above documents to the member of the sports committee Prof. Barun
Ball,latest by 06.01.2020,2.C0 P. M.

Signature of Convenql

Convener

Games and Sports Comm"igtee

Oha ndidas Mahairidpalaya

N,
Signature of Principal

PrinciPal
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Sl. No Boys events Girls events

1 High ]ump Hish Jump
2 Long Iump Long Iump
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Chandidas Mahavidyalaya
Khujutipara, Birbhum

List of Participants Inter Departmental in Sports (For Boys)

Date of the Event -07.01.20

Name of the Bvent - High Jump

Session-2019-2020
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Sl. No. Name of the participant College Roll No. Session/Year Result/ Position

I BHASKAR PAL 115 1st Year

LAKSHMAN PAL 757 2nd Year

J SK ASRUL 268 1tt Year

4 SK ABDULLA ALMAMUN 612 1tt Year

5 TUFAN GHOSH 889 2nd Year

6 MEGHLAL METE 825 1tt Year

ALO SK 68 1tt Year 3rd

8 MD JASIMUDDIN 278 3'd Year

9 SOUMOJIT NAG 876 1't Year

10 ASLAM SK 945 1't Year

11 CHANDI THANDAR 3s0 2nd Year 1tt

t2 ABHIJIT GHOSH 312 3'd Year

13 KAZI SAHAJAHAN 78 3'd Year

l4 KRISHNA GOPAL SAHA 89 3'd Year

15 SK RABIUL ISLAM 456 3'd Year

t6 JAHIRUL KAZI 342 3'd Year
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l7 RAJEN KUMAR GARAI 657 1't Year

18 SANGRAM MONDAL 234 2nd Year

l9 SK OHIDUR RAHAMAN 231. 2nd Year

20 SUKANTA GHOSH 434 2nd Year

2t BINOD ROY 456 2nd Year

22 MAI#NDRA ROY 326 3'd Year

z5 RASIDUL HASSAN 4t5 3'd Year 2nd

24 YOUBARAJ SAHA 312 l.tt Year

25 BARI]N GHOSH 432 lut Year

26 PRASIIN SAHA 34 1't Year

27 BISWANATH GARAI 56 Ltt Year

B-=-
3 is\^oJue- 4 tlu (svrve,^,rar

Convener

Games and Sports Comm,lttee

Chandidas fulehavid;alaya

@,
Signature of the

VA\qVi.

4
,

,S
.1:



Chandidas Mah avidyalay a
Khujutipara, Birbhum

List of Participants Inter Departmental in Sports (For Boys)

Date of the Event -47.01.20

Name of the Event - Long Jump

Session-2019-2020

Sl. No. Name of the participant College Roll No. Session/Year Result/ Position

1 ASLAM SK 945 3'd Year

2 SK ASIF MAHAMMED 40 1't Year

J SUSANTA DAS 2L l.'t Year

4 SANJOY HANSDA 252 1" Year

5 SK ASRUL 268 1't Year

6 SK ISMILE 4L 1tt Year

7 PARITOSH SARDAR 82s 1tt Year

8 PRIYOJIT BAGDI 46 1't Year

9 SK AFRIDI s26 3'd Year 1tt

10 KRISHNA GOPAL SAHA 89 3'd Year

11 SK RABruL ISLAM 3'd Year

t2 JAHIRUL KAZI 342 3'd Year

l3 YOUBARAJ SAHA 3L2 1" Year

t4 BARUN GHOSH 432 l't Year

15 PRASI.JN SAHA 34 1tt Year

t6 BISWANATH GARAI 56 1tt Year
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17 RAJEN KUMAR GARAI 657 L't Year

18 SANGRAM MONDAL 234 2nd Year

t9 SK OHIDUR RAHAMAN 23L 2nd Year

20 SUKANTA GHOSH 434 2nd Year

21 BINOD ROY 456 2nd Year

22 MAHENDRA ROY 326 3'd Year

z3 ABHIJIT GHOSH 312 3'd Year

24 KAZI SAHAJAHAN 78 3'd Year

25 MD JASIMUDDIN 278 3'd Year 3rd

26 SK RAKIBUL 577 1tt Year

27 AVIJIT RAJAK 65 2nd Year znd
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Signature of the Principal
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Chandidas Mahavidyalaya
Khujutipara, Birbhum

List of Participants Inter Departmental in Sports (For Girls)

Date of the Event - 07.01.2020

Name of the Event - High Jump

Session-2019-2020

Sl. No. Name of the participant College Roll No. Session/Year Result/ Position

I RESHMI KHATUN 615 2nd Year

2 ISMATARA KHATUN 516 2nd Year

J AMRITA MONDAL 319 2nd Year

4 NURJAHAN K}IATTIN 327 2nd Year

5 JAYTLTNNESHA K}IATUN 118 1tt Year

6 NASRIN KHATTIN 609 L't Year 3'd

7 SHRABANI NAYEK 412 1't Year

I RANU MONDAL 78 l-'t Year 2
nd

9 MAHINIIR KHATLIN 613 1't Year

l0 MOUSUMI KHATI]N 514 L't Year

t1 RUNI KHATIIN 322 1't Year

12 PUJA DEY 603 2nd Year

13 SAMAPTI DAS BAIRAGYA 30s 2nd Year

t4 SAKILA KHATI.IN 274 2nd Year

15 NANDITA MONDAL 316 3'd Year

t6 SOMA MONDAL 40L 3'd Year
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t7 PUJA TI.IDU 3'd Year

18 SUCHATRA GHOSH 20L 3'd Year

T9 SRABONI MAJHI 3L7 1't Year

20 NILANJANA HENSH 318 1't Year

2t SABNAM FIRDUS sL2 2nd Year

22 CHUMKI KHATUN 570 2nd Year

23 LALBANU KHATTIN 574 2nd Year

24 DEBIKA PAL 312 2nd Year 1tt

25 RIMPA MAJHI 3'd Year

$\3*.cL*re ,+ the Cpque,,ra_,
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Chandidas Mahavidyalaya
Khujutipara, Birbhum

List of Participants Inter Departmental in Sports (For Girls)

Date of the Event - 07.01.20

Name of the Bvent - Long JumP

Session-2019-2020

Sl. No. Name of the participant College Roll No. Session/Year Result/ Position

1 RESHMI KHATUN 515 2nd Year

2 ISMATARA KHATUN 516 2nd Year

J AMRITA MONDAL 319 2nd Year

4 NURJAHAN KHATUN 327 2nd Year

5 JAYTUNNESHA KHATUN 118 Ltt Year 3'd

6 CHUMKI KHATLIN 570 2nd Year

7 RANU MONDAL 78 1't Year

8 SHRABANI NAYEK 472 1tt Year

9 MAHINUR KHATUN 613 1't Year

10 MOUSUMI KHATTIN 514 1tt Year

11 RI]NI KHATLIN 322 Ltt Year

t2 PUJA DEY 603 2nd Year

13 SAMAPTI DAS BAIRAGYA 305 2nd Year

14 SAKILA KHATUN 214 2nd Year

15 NANDITA MONDAL 316 3'd Year

t6 SOMA MONDAL 40L 3'd Year
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I7 PUJA TUDU 405 3to Year

l8 SUCHATRA GHOSH 201 3'd Year

t9 SRABONI MAJHI 3L7 l't Year

20 NILANJANA HENSH 318 1't Year

2t SABNAM FIRDUS 512 2nd Year

22 NASRIN KHATLIN 609 1't Year 1tt

L) LALBANU KHATI.IN 514 2'd Year

24 DEBIKA PAL 372 2nd Year 2nd

25 RIMPA MAJHI 240 3'd Year
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Certificate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certit3eate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certifieate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certiticate of Partieipation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certiticate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certificate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certificate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certiticate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Gertiticate of Partieipation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certificate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certifieate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certifieate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certitieate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certitieate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certitieate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certifieate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certitieate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certifieate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certiticate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certificate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certiticate of Partieipation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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Certificate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum
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tfre coftege campus in tfre ............... ..."...securef an[
lst / 2n[ I 3r[ position witfi

rime/fteigfrt/fiistance

B[\^"
ffinrgNmr

&,
Principal

al

roff gtfo.

.. !a0.1.

.i.. | "rl

0

W

in tfre

,t i-.6d

id li: "' 
;i l'rrr P.0,-K

:iJ bT

11+,1:l:



certifieate of Participation
Khujutipara, Birbhum

@,efittfffitp of Sports

'tfiis is to certify rnor,..,Nf. of
S emester "........... 2.nd*....... af tfre f,ryartment af

Inter fepartmentaf $ames
an[ Sports in tfie Acafeimtc ....Q9.,..4 .t.. :...29.R.9..... " at
tlie coffege campus in tfre

lst / 2n[ / 3rd positian witfi
time/freigfit/distance
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